TYRENEEANE vnvo

Nme Mpe3sume | Nupekc | T1 |
1 MapuHena Maposuh 28/2013 10 20
2 MwuneHko Cokuh 86/2011 10 19
3 Hukona Cumuh 55/2013 10 19
4 Marej Munuhesuh 14/2012 9 20
5 dunmn Jekuh 57/2012 10 17
6 HeseHa Runpuh 7/2013 10 17
7 MBaHa Jenunh 52/2012 10 17
8 MnageH Puctuh 9/2012 9 18
9 BojaHa MaHauh 344/2013 10 16
10 Mwuanua JosaHosuh 17/2012 6 20
11 CpeteH Nnuh 3/2012 10 15
12 OywaH Wysmbaruh 312/2011 9 15
13 3opaHa Towwuh 126/2012 8 16
14 dunmn Mwusbakosuh 189/2013 8 16
15 lenena Masnosuh 34/2011 8 16
16 JoBaHa bhokosuh 74/2013 8 16
17 ¥Kesko Mpyjuh 109/2013 7 17
18 KaTapuHa hojbawwnh 67/2012 6 18
19 [paraHa LLlanowuh 54/2012 6 18
20 Camba Yeko 62/2011 9 13
21 borgaH Hewwuh 44/2012 7 15
22 HeseHa Jokuh 73/2012 7 15
23 AHhena Mwujannosuh 22/2013 6 16
24 KpuctnHa lraspunosuh 25/2013 5 17
25 MBoHa MwunyTuHosuh 54/2014 5 17
26 AnekcaHgpa MwunagmnHosuh 18/2013 7 14
27 JeneHa Tacuh 4/2012 6 15
28 MwuneHa [ykaHay, 156/2013 4 17
29 CredaH Cnaneswuh 52/2013 7 13
30 Mapwuja Paposuh 45/2013 7 13
31 MBaH CrojaHoBuh 94/2010 6 14
32 KpuctuHa BowkoBuh 18/2012 3 17
33 CTaHKo Mpyjuh 80/2013 10 9
34 hophe JoBaHoBuh 49/2013 8 11
35 KatapuHa Boxosuh 10/2010 8 11
36 Hatanuja KomuHay, 87/2013 8 11
37 | AnekcaHgap Tumotujesuh 215/2013 7 12
38 Jenena Focuh 81/2013 7 12
39 Onusepa byphesuh 40/2012 6 13
40 Mwununua bacrajuh 209/2012 5 14
41 bojaHa Monosuh 37/2012 5 14
42 MapwujaHa Hucuh 115/2012 9 9
43 bojaH MapesaHoBuh 218/2013 9 9
44 MwoHa Jbybucasmwesnh 276/2011 7 11
45 Mwnow JloHuyapesuh 37/2013 5 13
46 MapwuHa LWbneuh 8/2012 5 13
47 Ypouw Mo3HaH 269/2013 3 15
48 Oywax Mwunocasmesuh 11/2012 9 8
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MNasne
MBaHa
JeneHa
3apasko
MapwuHa
Hepa
MwuneHa
CredaH
Teopopa
Arba
HeBeHa
Crpaxmma
Tuxomunp
MwunaHa
Hebojwa
MapuHa
HeseHa
Nasap
Hukona
OdparaHa
Mwunnua
Mwunow
Hukona
OdparaHa
fopaaHa
MwuneHa
Mapwja
JeneHa
CaHgpa
Mwunuuya
HeseHa
Mapuja
AnekcaHgpa
Bepuua
JeneHa
Bnaga
Hatawa
Mapuja
Hukona
[dparaHa
Maja
Bes/bKo
NBaHa
dnnumn
LdaHuno
Mwununua
HeHag
Tamapa
MwuneHa
Tamapa

laBpuaosuh
JaHkuh
KutaHosuh
Pakuh
bypuua
Boxxuh
CreBaHoBuh
Byanmunposuh
ByjacuH
Bowkosuh
MwunaHosuh
Mwunojesuh
Pawerta
CepnaH
Ypowesuh
Ypowesuh
Mwunetuh
Mwunocasmesuh
KoBaueswuh
Mwunuh
Bacosuh
Apcuh
MwunnHKkosuh
CteBaHueBuh
Y1Buh
Munetuh
Cesuh
Mekosuh
LLis;bmBoBal,
KusaHosuh
bophesuh
bykuh
CraHuwuh
MwunosaHosuh
Bpkuh
Mapwuh
Hewwuh
NaHuow
HepnesbkoBuh
CraHkosuh
BoragaHoswuh
BpaHuh
JoBuunh
Bykojesuh
Wyhyp
*usojuHosuh
BoragaHoswuh
MNetposuh
MapKosuh
Jahumosuh
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4/2013
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251/2011
277/2007
248/2006
227/2011
54/2011
235/2011
119/2011
101/2013
421/2015
64/2009
83/2013
68/2012
119/2012
169/2011
5/2012
36/2013
79/2010
63/2013
158/2009
51/2012
273/2013
108/2012
108/2011
8/2013
231/2012
238/2011
56/2012
340/2011
199/2009
163/2011
247/2012
334/2013
203/2007
304/2006
277/2012
251/2012
260/2013
54/2013
81/2012
155/2010
26/2012
257/2011
144/2011
303/2013
85/2011
306/2012
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JacHa
Hvkona
Hemama
Hatanuja
Oumuntpunje
AHapujaHa
KpuctuHa
HeBeHa
JeneHa
AnekcaHaap
JeneHa
Maja
TuHa
Hwnkona
Maja
KpuctuHa
OwjaHa
AHnua
HeHag
Anpgpea
JejaHa
Nasap
Haha
LejaH
Mapwja
Mapko
CnahaHa
HeseHa
JeneHa
CaBa
MNeha
Mapuja
HukonuHa
KpuctnHa
JoBaHa
MwnneHa
AnekcaHaap
JopujaHa
CredaH
JeneHa
Mapwja
JeneHa
HaTtawa
HunKkonnHa
Bepa
Mapuja
Mwunnua
MBaHa
Mapwja
KpuctnHa

Hobpunjesnh
Rupuh
Bykosuh
Koctos
MwunaguHosuh
MNekosuh
Mapkosuh
bokuh
CmusbroBuh
JoBaHoBMhO
Tomuh
Puctuh
Neypap
MapKosuh
laBpunosuh
AyBroak
beapa
Oumutpnjesunh
Hactuh
Fpy6op
MBKosuh
Mwunusojesuh
Pagosuh
MaTuh
laBpunosuh
Jennbawuh
Wnmpak
Pagynosuh
Tomaluesuh
MNetposuh
Yyyak
Hepnemkosuh
Besmap
Monosuh
BojuHoBuh
baHkosuh
CrojaHoBuh
Pycynoj
Benuykosuh
Masnosuh
By6orba
Mocas/bakK
Jokuh
Opawkosuh
ByKocaBsbesuh
Ahumosuh
Papojesuh
Lsujosuh
Monosuh
Mwunuhesuh

268/2007
128/2009
10/2012
152/2012
23/2013
250/2012
112/2012
152/2008
140/2013
142/2010
164/2009
89/2012
81/2009
8/2011
67/2013
235/2010
350/2012
136/2011
52/2011
237/2012
274/2010
118/2010
413/2015
110/2007
26/2008
106/2011
292/2010
240/2012
272/2008
274/2013
18/2011
196/2010
176/2009
173/2010
301/2013
245/2010
192/2011
9/2009
128/2010
228/2008
282/2008
277/2010
250/2009
60/2012
116/2011
178/2013
173/2013
391/2013
364/2012
290/2012
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AHa

Bypha

CredaH

MwuneHa

Tamapa

AnekcaHgpa

bpaap

Fanwwuh

NUnuh

MwuneHKkosuh

LWapay,

Mwunowesuh

321/2009

122/2012

261/2011

171/2010

184/2013

116/2009





